42
B
O
LL
A
R
D
S

Features
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Contemporary bollard for steps, walkways
and entrances.
Example: FN1 - P50 - TO - Q - PS - DM - L
 Series  Lamp/Watt.  Optical System  Voltage  Color  Options
Series
FN1 = Fresno 1
FN2 = Fresno 2
Lamp Source/Wattage
Pulse Start
P50
P70
P10
High Pressure Sodium
S35
S50
S70
S10
Optical System
DO = Dual Optics
TO = Tube Optics
IL = Internal Stacked Louvers
Voltage
Q = Quad-Tap
T = Tri-Tap
Color
Standard:
WH = White
DB = Dark Bronze
PS = Platinum Silver
GR = Gray
BL = Black
Premium:
FG = Forest Green
RD = Red
Custom Color:
Consult Factory
Options
L = Lamp (included)
DM = Dome (FN2 only)
HS = House-side Shield
  FN1 - 90˚ or 160˚
  FN2 - 160˚ 180˚
24 = 24” Height
30 = 30” Height
36 = 36” Height
Fuse
F1 = 120V
F2 = 208V
F3 = 240V
F4 = 277V
F6 = 347V
NOTE:  when ordering less anchor bolts, note LAB
  at end of catalog logic.
                     A              B            C            D          Wt./Lbs.
  FN1       6.75” sq.        42”          6”           4”               41
   FN2        7” dia.         42”          6”           4”               41
B
C
A
D
1 2 3 4 5 6
1
2